
NO PART NAME

200 CON.PAN.GR/T13 CLAROS

201 CONTROL PANEL/ANGEL/H.KDS

203 HANDLE/ANGEL

235 OPSİYON BUTON/ANGEL/A1

247 START/PAUSE BUTON/ANGEL/A1

214 ON/OFF BUTON/ANGEL/A1

404a BUTON LIGHTGUIDE/ANGEL

220 LIGHTGUIDE/PRG/ANEMON/A1-A2 3LÜ

218a LIGHTGUIDE/OPSİYON/ANGEL/A1

206b LIGHTGUIDE/DELAY/ANGEL/A1

419 DISPLAY BOX/ANGEL/A1

420 DISPLAY COVER/ANGEL 

42 SCREW PT3,5X9 YSB

419

201

404a

220

206b

218a

235

VESTEL DISWASHER MACH .
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT
CONTROL PANEL GROUPWHITE GOODS

MAY 2018

247

214

203

420

42

408 DISPLAY CARD

408



  NO    PART NAME 

60 DOOR OUTSIDE 

61 INNER DOOR-YD ASSEMBLY-2(NVS)

62 PLASTIC  KICK PLATE 

63 SLIDE DISPANSER WITH

64 DOOR LOCK 

65 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEETIRON LEFT 

66 HINGE MOVEMENT SHEETIRON RIGHT 

67 HINGE PART BRACKET 2(60)600*0,5*45

68 DOOR SEAL  

69 SCREW  ST 3,9X12 FLAT HEAD INOX 

70 SCREW PT4X14 FLAT HEAD INOX 

71 DOOR SUPPORT STYROFOAM 

72 SCREW   M5X10 TORK HEAD (S) 

43 SCREW M4X10 YSB SPIRAL

44 SCREW PT 4X12 PAN HEAD COLLAR CROSS 

VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
DOOR GROUP WHITE GOODS 

MAY 2018

40 SCREW M4X6 PAN HEAD SPIRAL (WHITE)



VESTEL DISWASHER MACH .
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
TUBE GROUPWHITE GOODS

1

2
3

4

5

6a

6b

8

9

12

18

19

19

21

21

23

23

22

22

39

39

20

20

38
37

32

30
32

30

24

25

36

31 29

416

414

415

41

7

7

11

10

40a



PLASTIC BASKET HANDLE326

PLASTIC  BASKET COVER327

PLASTIC SET BASKET ( 326-327-328 )325

PLASTIC BASKET328

LOWER BASKET WHEEL GROUP301

LOWER BASKET GROUP - FIXED COMB - (301)300

PART NAMENO

VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
LOWER BASKET GROUP 

WHITE GOODS 

MAY 2018



NO PART NAME

350 UPPER BASKET GR.  (351-352)

351 MUG SHELF

352 UPPER BASKET WHEEL GR-2

MAY 2018

VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . CUSTOMER 
SUPPORTUPPER BASKET GROUPWHITE GOODS



WHITE GOODS 

VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
WATER SOFTENER GROUP 

   NO    PART NAME 

148 WATER SOFTENER GR.WITH REED RELAY  

152 CLAMP Dmax19,6X8,8 

153 HOSE D12*3*160 

154 WATER SOFTENER NUT GASKET 

155 WATER SOFTENER NUT 

156 SALT CAP GROUP (MAGNETIC VERSION) 

MAY 2018



VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . CUSTOMER 

SUPPORTUPPER HYDROLIC GROUPWHITE GOODS



  NO    PART NAME 

131 AIR BREAK GROUP  

133 AIR BREAK NUT 

134 HOSE D10*3*230 

135 CLAMP Dmax16,8x8,4 

136 PARASITE FILTE 

137 SCREW PT3X9 YSB 

138 CONCRETE WEIGHT 

139 BASEMENT HOSE.CON.PLS. 

140 WATER INLET VALVE 

141 WATER INLET VALVE HOSE 

143 STEAM CONDERSER  (PLEASE ORDER THE SPARE PART WHICH IS USED IN YOUR MACHINE) 

144 STEAM CONDERSER NUT 

145 STEAM CONDERSER SEALING GASKET 

209 PCB BOX 

210 PCB BOX COVER 

211 ELECT. CARD 

53 SCREW 4X42,5 YHB 

VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
LOWER HYDROLIC GROUP WHITE GOODS 

MAY 2018 

140a WATER INLET VALVE GR (140-139-135-134) 



VESTEL DISWASHER MACH . 
CUSTOMER 

SUPPORT 
COMPONENTS WHITE GOODS 

   NO    PART NAME 

170 FLOATER  

171 CABLE HARNESS 

172  POWER CABLE 180cm/WHITE 

173 HEATER FLOW THROUGH 

175 HEATER CASING O-RİNG 

176  DRAIN PUMP 

177 WASHING PUMP 

178 WASHING PUMP VINE SUPPORT 

76 NTC/SLIM 

611 HOSE HEATER-ECO 

612 HOSE PUMP-HEATER 

613 HOSE HANDCUFFS/FLOW THROUGH 

197 ECO GR/FT 

MAY 2018

197
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